Village Hall Land

Playing Field

Burial Ground

Gates

Gate, chain & padlock
Notice board

Seats (4)

Village Sign

Bus Shelter

Play equipment
Defibrillator & cabinet

OTHER FIXED ASSETS
Printer
Telephone equipment
Laptop

ASSETS REGISTER

Price

17,501

2,797
240
1,159
1,876
1,567
1,050
15,685
1,060

90
30
532

Location

Hut Lane

School Lane

School Lane, west of St Mark’s Church

Entrance to burial ground

Entrance to footpath 27C

Attached to Village Hall & Main Road
Burial ground and School Lane

Main Road, next to noticeboard
Main Road opposite noticeboard
Playing Field, School Lane

Outside wall of Village Hall

Clerk’s office
Clerk’s office
Clerk’s office

Location of Deeds

Conveyance of land & deed of
grant - ESCC archives.

Land Registry documents at
Clerk’s office.. PF deed of
grant & transfer of part of
freehold - ESCC archives.
Copy of title deed relating to
south east section in filing
cabinet ESX366082.

1985 agreement and Land
Registry title documents -
Clerk’s filing cabinet.



