## ASSETS REGISTER

	Price	Location	Location of Deeds
Village Hall Land	1	Hut Lane	Conveyance of land & deed of grant - ESCC archives.
Playing Field	17,501	School Lane	Land Registry documents at Clerk's office PF deed of grant & transfer of part of freehold - ESCC archives. Copy of title deed relating to south east section in filing cabinet ESX366082.
Burial Ground	1	School Lane, west of St Mark's Church	1985 agreement and Land Registry title documents - Clerk's filing cabinet.
Gates	2,797	Entrance to burial ground	
Gate, chain & padlock	240	Entrance to footpath 27C	
Notice board	1,159	Attached to Village Hall & Main Road	
Seats (4)	1,876	Burial ground and School Lane	
Village Sign	1,567	Main Road, next to noticeboard	
Bus Shelter	1,050	Main Road opposite noticeboard	
Play equipment	15,685	Playing Field, School Lane	
Defibrillator & cabinet	1,060	Outside wall of Village Hall	
OTHER FIXED ASSETS			
Printer	90	Clerk's office	
Telephone equipment	30	Clerk's office	
Laptop	532	Clerk's office	
Chair	Clerk & RFO		
Date	Date		